
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 2:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-19 - BEN WILLIAMS -
14:26:59.594 1 1:42.241 83.450 87 117 19

14:28:41.566 2 1:41.972 83.670 79 117 19

14:30:27.095 3 1:45.529 80.850 86 115 19

14:32:07.567 4 1:40.472 84.919 88 116 19

14:33:46.898 5 1:39.331 85.895 84 116 19

L2-10 - ROBERT BRASSARD -
14:24:04.481 1 1:48.504 78.633 47 108 19

14:25:49.182 2 1:44.701 81.489 39 105 19

14:27:38.822 3 1:49.640 77.818 45 107 19

14:29:28.901 4 1:50.079 77.508 39 104 19

14:31:17.622 5 1:48.721 78.476 25 101 19

14:33:01.330 6 1:43.708 82.269 45 105 19

14:34:43.157 7 1:41.827 83.789 46 108 19

14:36:29.266 8 1:46.109 80.408 44 106 19

L2-01 - MAHBOD BEHROOZI -
14:26:21.690 1 1:51.148 76.763 10 65 19

14:28:08.345 2 1:46.655 79.996 19 67 19

14:29:54.994 3 1:46.649 80.001 13 66 19

14:31:38.916 4 1:43.922 82.100 13 67 19

14:33:25.278 5 1:46.362 80.217 16 69 19

L2-32 - GARY DIMARTINO -
14:25:09.703 1 1:48.820 78.405 72 108 19

14:26:54.083 2 1:44.380 81.740 70 110 19

14:28:41.537 3 1:47.454 79.401 64 107 19

14:30:28.120 4 1:46.583 80.050 65 106 19

14:32:13.803 5 1:45.683 80.732 74 107 19

14:34:02.970 6 1:49.167 78.155 79 106 19

14:35:49.065 7 1:46.095 80.418 76 108 19

14:37:35.692 8 1:46.627 80.017 75 107 19

L2-12 - WAYNE GANN -
14:25:18.877 1 1:48.665 78.517 51 102 19

14:27:04.144 2 1:45.267 81.051 46 99 19

14:28:50.853 3 1:46.709 79.956 52 101 19

14:30:35.997 4 1:45.144 81.146 52 100 19

14:32:24.693 5 1:48.696 78.494 59 102 19

14:34:09.165 6 1:44.472 81.668 50 105 19

L2-18 - NEIL LATHAM -
14:24:01.456 1 1:45.705 80.715 50 94 19

14:25:46.832 2 1:45.376 80.967 50 92 19

14:27:38.195 3 1:51.363 76.614 39 90 19

14:29:28.783 4 1:50.588 77.151 54 92 19

14:31:17.606 5 1:48.823 78.403 31 89 19

14:33:03.732 6 1:46.126 80.395 51 92 19

L2-27 - JAI DICIPULO -
14:25:11.808 1 1:51.277 76.674 97 118 19

14:27:00.044 2 1:48.236 78.828 95 114 19

14:28:48.278 3 1:48.234 78.829 94 116 19

14:30:37.375 4 1:49.097 78.206 94 116 19

14:32:23.267 5 1:45.892 80.573 96 115 19

14:34:09.250 6 1:45.983 80.503 77 115 19

L2-16 - GEORGE MAVROMATIS -
14:24:34.633 1 1:56.560 73.198 62 109 19

14:26:24.650 2 1:50.017 77.552 80 113 19

14:28:13.464 3 1:48.814 78.409 79 113 19

14:30:01.920 4 1:48.456 78.668 79 112 19

14:31:49.217 5 1:47.297 79.518 74 109 19

14:33:39.278 6 1:50.061 77.521 78 110 19

14:35:27.170 7 1:47.892 79.079 40 107 19

14:37:15.221 8 1:48.051 78.963 76 111 19

14:39:01.130 9 1:45.909 80.560 68 110 19

L1-07 - JAMES DAILEY -
14:24:19.806 1 1:45.932 80.542 62 108 19



14:26:07.149 2 1:47.343 79.484 72 107 19

14:27:54.091 3 1:46.942 79.782 68 105 19

14:29:45.287 4 1:51.196 76.729 72 108 19

14:31:33.914 5 1:48.627 78.544 68 105 19

L2-05 - JON BARLOK -
14:25:39.504 1 1:47.254 79.549 44 75 19

14:27:28.399 2 1:48.895 78.351 49 76 19

14:29:15.184 3 1:46.785 79.899 48 80 19

14:31:01.672 4 1:46.488 80.122 50 83 19

14:32:50.036 5 1:48.364 78.735 48 81 19

14:34:42.167 6 1:52.131 76.090 48 79 19

14:36:29.653 7 1:47.486 79.378 47 84 19

L2-22 - ERROL SULLIVAN -
14:24:02.354 1 1:47.723 79.203 48 60 19

14:25:49.163 2 1:46.809 79.881 43 63 19

14:27:40.665 3 1:51.502 76.519 30 60 19

14:29:31.059 4 1:50.394 77.287 46 63 19

14:31:20.362 5 1:49.303 78.058 45 62 19

14:33:11.610 6 1:51.248 76.694 50 63 19

14:35:00.222 7 1:48.612 78.555 47 58 19

14:36:47.140 8 1:46.918 79.799 50 63 19

14:38:34.726 9 1:47.586 79.304 56 60 19

L2-67 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
14:31:46.605 1 1:51.887 76.256 38 95 19

14:33:41.278 2 1:54.673 74.403 67 101 19

14:35:30.311 3 1:49.033 78.252 65 99 19

14:37:18.149 4 1:47.838 79.119 64 100 19

14:39:06.270 5 1:48.121 78.912 66 101 19

L2-03 - CHILLY WILLY -
14:26:21.703 1 1:51.466 76.544 19 52 19

14:28:12.032 2 1:50.329 77.332 14 52 19

14:30:01.325 3 1:49.293 78.065 11 53 19

14:31:51.798 4 1:50.473 77.232 9 60 19

14:33:42.275 5 1:50.477 77.229 12 56 19

14:35:31.438 6 1:49.163 78.158 14 50 19

14:37:20.179 7 1:48.741 78.462 10 56 19

14:39:09.398 8 1:49.219 78.118 15 53 19

L2-17 - HUBERT TARDIF -
14:24:07.161 1 1:51.680 76.397 61 113 19

14:25:56.345 2 1:49.184 78.143 61 112 19

14:27:46.042 3 1:49.697 77.778 69 115 19

14:29:34.835 4 1:48.793 78.424 63 112 19

14:31:26.139 5 1:51.304 76.655 61 112 19

14:33:16.392 6 1:50.253 77.386 66 110 19

L2-08 - JOAQUIN FLORES -
14:25:19.667 1 1:52.258 76.003 59 100 19

14:27:11.676 2 1:52.009 76.172 55 101 19

14:29:03.481 3 1:51.805 76.311 57 99 19

14:30:54.583 4 1:51.102 76.794 64 101 19

14:32:44.582 5 1:49.999 77.564 66 98 19

L2-35 - BOB MORALES -
14:25:05.016 1 1:52.989 75.512 98 117 19

14:26:57.877 2 1:52.861 75.597 99 115 19

14:28:51.700 3 1:53.823 74.958 94 116 19

14:30:44.275 4 1:52.575 75.789 87 116 19

14:32:34.945 5 1:50.670 77.094 97 116 19

14:34:25.860 6 1:50.915 76.924 93 116 19

14:36:18.067 7 1:52.207 76.038 93 117 19

14:38:08.768 8 1:50.701 77.072 95 117 19

L2-29 - ALDEN BRUBAKER -
14:27:11.241 1 1:52.932 75.550 95 116 19

14:29:02.765 2 1:51.524 76.504 86 115 19

14:30:57.771 3 1:55.006 74.187 68 113 19

14:32:49.474 4 1:51.703 76.381 86 116 19

L2-69 - TACO TRUCK -
14:24:49.302 1 1:54.597 74.452 86 111 19

14:26:44.298 2 1:54.996 74.194 90 110 19

14:28:39.560 3 1:55.262 74.023 89 112 19



L2-15 - BRIAN BERNARD -
14:24:34.482 1 1:56.718 73.099 55 109 19

14:26:34.954 2 2:00.472 70.821 70 109 19

14:28:31.743 3 1:56.789 73.055 62 108 19

14:30:28.105 4 1:56.362 73.323 71 109 19

L2-02 - KARO DAVITYAN -
14:26:35.553 1 1:59.464 71.419 53 107 19

14:29:00.637 2 2:25.084 58.807 57 105 19

14:30:57.811 3 1:57.174 72.815 54 106 19

14:35:19.011 4 4:21.200 32.665 53 106 19

L2-07 - EWAN BENNIE -
14:25:44.411 1 2:03.699 68.974 67 102 19

14:27:45.788 2 2:01.377 70.293 89 107 19

14:29:46.608 3 2:00.820 70.617 72 101 19

14:31:45.622 4 1:59.014 71.689 72 104 19

14:33:42.990 5 1:57.368 72.694 88 110 19

14:35:41.137 6 1:58.147 72.215 101 111 19

L2-13 - RICHARD LIN -
14:25:29.423 1 2:01.825 70.035 81 113 19

14:27:28.914 2 1:59.491 71.403 92 112 19

14:29:29.013 3 2:00.099 71.041 78 112 19

14:31:26.415 4 1:57.402 72.673 85 112 19

14:33:25.940 5 1:59.525 71.383 84 112 19

Fastrack Riders
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